G"OTT" Courage Invite @ Cooperstown Bible Camp

Place Team Results

1 Hillsboro/CV

2 Rugby

3 Carrington

4 East Grand Forks
5 Grafton
6H-N-T

7 Lisbon

8 Sargent Central/Lidg.
9 Barnes Co North
10 Northern Cass
11 Crookston

Individual Results

Place Name

1 Cailie Peterson
2 Reagan Baesler
3 Madison Gapp
4 Katherine Geist
5 Ashley Neumiller
6 MacKenzie Holksveig
7 Amanda Jarrett
8 Tristin Lunde
9 Lana Krack
10 Allison Foster
11 Erica Eades
12 Tess Scott
13 Samantha Wieland
14 Brenna Lukes
15 Tessa Hanson
16 Bailey Baesler
17 Jassica Johnson
18 Xanthe Dick
19 Amy Horter
20 Ann Endres
21 Megan Roth
22 Bailey Nelson
23 Booklyn Zink
24 Jessica Blessum
25 Kristen Wright
26 Christine LaRock
27 Anna Lemm
28 Alea Manley
29 Maddy Moldenhauer
30 Karen Selland
31 Kenzie Wika
32 Emily Gillette
33 Bethany Corcoran
34 Addi Eckart
35 Claire Suda
36 MacKenzie Bushee
37 Brooke Carik
38 Hannah Haley
39 McKenna Aitchison

Girls Varsity

Points
93

94
126
141
173
189
286
323
343
347
354

School
MPCG
HCV
Langdon
Crookston
Carrington
H-N-T
Carrington
Rugby
H-N-T
Rugby
EGF

BCN

BCN
Lisbon
EGF

HCV
Grafton
Lisbon
Grafton
Carrington
Sgt. Cen/Lidg
Rugby
HCV
Rugby
HCV

4 Winds/Min
HCV

PCN

MPB
Rugby
Northen Cass
Crookston
CC

HCV
Grafton
EGF

PCN
NR/S
EGF

Time
15:06
15:23
15:40
15:40
15:44
15:47
16:06
16:12
16:17
16:19
16:26
16:34
16:53
16:59
17:09
17:10
17:15
17:19
17:39
17:34
17:35
17:40
17:46
17:49
17:50
17:55
17:56
18:01
18:01
18:02
18:04
18:04
18:09
18:10
18:12
18:18
18:19
18:21
18:22

10/9/2014

Place

12 MPB

13 New Rockford/Shey
14 Pembina Co North
15 Four Winds/Minn
16 MPCG

17 Velva

18 Langdon Area

19 Larimore

20 Central Cass

21 GCC

22 Richland

Place Name

40 Rebekah Krueger
41 Allison Taylor

42 Leah Pesch

43 Sylvie Pate

44 Ashley Wolff

45 Michaela Honl

46 Caitlyn lllies

47 Morgan Thompson
48 Destiny Dominguez
49 Reagan Applegre
50 Katelyn Rude

51 Emily Beckman
52 Kenzie Iverson
53 Taylor Becker

54 Julia Johnson

55 Tyann Henderson
56 Talyor Nelson

57 Kinsey Allen

58 Shaylee Moses
59 Rachel Mack

60 Hope Brewer

61 Katelyn Blilie

62 Jenny Sletten

63 Cierra Goodman
64 Elizabeth Widmer
65 Ellie Duchscherer
66 Mattie Matthys
67 Shelbie Bratlie
68 Anne Mager

69 Ashlynn Benson
70 MJ. Pruneda

71 Megan Motter

72 Jayme Burgard
73 Taylor Pesch

74 Carmen Entzminger
75 Chloe Vonasek
76 Meridith Dumas
77 Hannah Solseng
78 Lisa Robertson

Points
374
382
383
416
427
429
429
431
459
473
487

School

EGF

EGF

EGF
Carrington
MPB

Sgt. Cen/Lidg
Sgt. Cen/Lidg
HCV

Grafton
H-N-T

HCV
Carrington
HCV
Northern Cass
Grafton
Lisbon
Rugby

HCV

H-N-T

Velva

Velva
Richland
Larimore
Northen Cass
NR/S

Rugby

HCV

H-N-T

H-N-T

NR/S

HCV

GCC
Carrington
EGF
Carrington
EGF

Grafton
Larimore

4 Winds/Min

Time

18:22
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:27
18:27
18:33
18:34
18:35
18:36
18:39
18:48
18:48
18:49
18:50
18:51
18:53
18:54
18:54
18:58
19:00
19:01
19:02
19:10
19:10
19:11
19:12
19:12
19:13
19:16
19:22
19:23
19:30
19:32
19:32
19:41
19:45
19:49
19:53



79 Casey Mack

80 Brittany Loughman
81 Sydney Brekken
82 Lilly McKay

83 Dessa Denich

84 Dannielle Surerus
85 Leah Stang

86 Olivia Kritzberger
87 Mary Gorman

88 Gracie Koenig

89 Jill Endres

90 Rachel Schmidt
91 Ariana Hoffart

Place Team Results
1 Medina (MPB)
2 Rugby
3 Hillsboro/CV
4 GCC
5 Four Winds/Minn
6 Lisbon
7 H-N-T
8 Central Cass
9 Carrington

10 Grafton
11 Northern Cass

Individual Results
Place Name
1 Nick Thomas
2 Tanner Bernhardt
3 Josh Thompson
4 Nick Pederson
5 Jaylen LaRock
6 Austin Konschak
7 Nolan Hovland
8 Alex Henton
9 Payton Smith
10 James Hollister
11 Tayler Goettle
12 Landon Krapp
13 Chase Fossum
14 Julian Cavanaugh
15 Kody Pastian
16 Brendan Gregoire
17 Brady Fossum
18 Jeremiah Heupel
19 Spencer aune
20 Ben Mueller
21 Steven Redfox
22 Alex Irimeier
23 Mike Cameron
24 Dallas Patton
25 Colton Anderson
26 Kellen Shelton

Carrington
Rugby
HCV
Grafton
Rugby
GCC
H-N-T
HCV
Larimore
Carrington
Carrington
MPB
Rugby
Boys Varsity
Points
83
95
100
149
156
193
225
232
233
259
294
School
MPB
Rugby
Grafton
H-N-T
4Winds/Minn
Carrington
Rugby
GCC
Carrington
Northern Cass
Lisbon
MPB
Hillsboro/CV
4Winds/Minn
Hillsboro/CV
Larimore
Rugby
MPB
EGF
Hillsboro/CV
4Winds/Minn
MPB
GCC
GCC
Hillsboro/CV
Lisbon

19:54
20:02
20:03
20:03
20:07
20:07
20:08
20:19
20:21
20:26
20:31
20:34
21:03

Time
16:47
17:19
17:22
17:42
17:53
17:57
18:00
18:01
18:04
18:12
18:19
18:29
18:47
18:54
18:55
18:55
18:57
18:58
19:00
19:02
19:05
19:07
19:08
19:10
19:16
19:17

92 Kiana Parsons
93 Hannah Mueler
94 Lindsay Dow
95 Grace Wagner
96 Kaitlyn Nelson
97 Grace Whelan
98 Lilly Schmidt
99 Emily Odland

100 Deanna Piatz
101 Alycia Boe
102 Mia Pederson
103 Kaitlin Ensign
104 Canya Fly

Place

12 Pembina Co North
13 East Grand Forks

14 Sargent Central/Lidg.
15 Larimore

16 MPCG

17 Richland

18 Crookston

19 Barnes Co. North

20 New Rockford/Shey
21 Hebron

Place Name

27 Cade Baesler

28 Luke Leshuk

29 Erik Jacobson

30 Alex Huff

31 David Snyder

32 Harrison Koetz
33 Gabe Clements
34 Jake Nepstad

35 Ryan Larson

36 Noah Kraft

37 Devon Patton

38 Justin Holkesvig
39 Anthony Plumb
40 Jaxen Jenson

41 Cody Perdue

42 Seth Adkins

43 Conner Fitzgerald
44 Garrett Prante
45 Josh Nelson

46 Anthony Balenton
47 Dillion Fly

48 Kyle Mark

49 Ben Regorrah

50 Austin Thompson
51 Jon Carl Brummond
52 Josh Vogsland

Grafton
HCV

Lisbon
Northern Cass
Grafton
Grafton
Rugby
Velva
Larimore

4 Winds/Min
H-N-T

HCV

Rugby

Points
311
339
397
412
472
527
547
557
578
610

School
Hillsboro/CV
Hillsboro/CV
Crookston
MPB

H-N-T
Cent.Cass
Rugby
MPCG
Larimore
Rugby

GCC

H-N-T

BCN

PCN

MPB
Northern Cass
Lisbon
Cent.Cass
Cent.Cass
4Winds/Minn
Rugby
Lisbon

EGF

Grafton

Sgt Cen/Lidg
Grafton

21:04
21:17
21:22
21:37
21:41
21:47
21:53
22:14
22:47
23:13
23:20
23:47
26:38

Time

19:19
19:21
19:22
19:22
19:22
19:35
19:39
19:39
19:45
19:51
19:52
19:54
19:59
20:00
20:02
20:04
20:08
20:11
20:11
20:12
20:15
20:16
20:21
20:21
20:23
20:24



53 Zach Koetz

54 Mark Olson

55 Gavin Longthorne
56 Brenden Wick
57 Alex Ringstad
58 Wes Koetz

59 Hunter Denault
60 Zach Howatt

61 Adam Barclay
62 Janzen Peterson
63 Zach Broadwell
64 Isaac Flage

65 Kyle Odegard
66 Cameron Gilley
67 Thomas Merher
68 Billy Holtan

69 Brett Peterson
70 Jaylen Littlewind
71 Pierce cooper
72 Ben Dryberg

73 Joey Brossart
74 Ben Miller

75 Hunter Hennings
76 Gavin Wright

77 Koy Olson

78 Thomas Brown
79 Josh Hudson

80 Jacen Eissinger
81 Noah Sell

82 Andrew Crosswhite
83 John Gaking

84 Irvin Tomahawk
85 Carson Herbert
86 David Knan

87 Brady Davis

88 Garrett Mogek
89 Jayden Patterson
90 Hunter Stauss

Cent.Cass
Northern Cass
Hillsboro/CV
MPB

GCC
Cent.Cass
PCN
Northern Cass
Grafton

PCN
Carrington
PCN

Lisbon
Cent.Cass
Sgt Cen/Lidg
Carrington
EGF
4Winds/Minn
H-N-T
Hillsboro/CV
Rugby

EGF
Hillsboro/CV
Hillsboro/CV
Hillsboro/CV
4Winds/Minn
Richland
MPB

H-N-T

Sgt Cen/Lidg
4Winds/Minn
4Winds/Minn
H-N-T

PCN
Carrington
Richland
H-N-T

H-N-T

20:24
20:36
20:39
20:40
20:42
20:43
20:44
20:46
20:47
20:48
20:50
20:55
20:58
21:00
21:01
21:01
21:07
21:09
21:10
21:11
21:13
21:17
21:20
21:22
21:23
21:31
21:36
21:38
21:38
21:44
21:46
21:47
21:47
22:04
22:06
22:08
22:11
22:11

91 Travis Askerooth

92 Micah Nicolai

93 Brock Ulland

94 Jayce Lefheldt

95 Dawson Schepp

96 Aaron Huff

97 Dakota Bull

98 Jaiden Lohaise

99 Marc Eastman
100 Brody Nelson
101 Keaton Shelton
102 Andrew Cooper
103 Dylan Anderson
104 Jordan Meyer
105 Bo Belquist
106 Alix Wisnewski
107 Shandon Toenies
108 Seth Germandson
109 Adam Canen
110 Riley Sondrol
111 Logan Olson
112 Chance Coleman
113 Jacob Fendrick
114 Zane Woroniecki
115 Alec Cooley
116 Chace Laube
117 Jared Sorsen

118 Thomas McClenahan

119 Eric Bergman
120 Floyd Althoff

121 Darwin Three Irons

122 Kaden Dramstad
123 Alex Jackson
124 Kenny Kern

125 Ben Frakki

126 Nathan Holzvarth
127 Cole Myre

Sgt Cen/Lidg
NR-S
Grafton
Grafton
Rugby

MPB
4Winds/Minn
Grafton
MPCG
Grafton
Lisbon
Hillsboro/CV
Richland
Larimore
NR-S

Sgt Cen/Lidg
Hillsboro/CV
MPCG
Hebron
Hillsboro/CV
H-N-T
Lisbon
MPCG
Hebron
Lisbon

GCC

Sgt Cen/Lidg
MPCG

Sgt Cen/Lidg
PCN
4Winds/Minn
GCC

PCN

Grafton

Sgt Cen/Lidg
NR-S

NR-S

22:12
22:16
22:29
22:35
22:37
22:40
22:41
22:52
23:03
23:10
23:23
23:23
23:24
23:24
23:29
23:31
23:32
23:37
23:39
23:45
24:01
24:02
24:04
24:09
24:25
24:25
24:27
24:54
25:09
25:18
25:29
25:55
26:07
26:15
26:20
27:15
27:29



Place Team Results

1 4Winds/Minn
2 Lisbon
3 Barnes Co. North

Individual Results

Place Name

1 Megan Howell

2 Ashley McFadgen

3 Riah Littleghost

4 Bailey Boehler

5 Jasmine Lohnes

6 Mena Leininger

7 Paige Alberts

8 Alexis Hanson

9 Joelle Sherlock
10 Alix Becherl

Place Team Results

1 Carrington

2 Richland

3 Lisbon

4 Four Winds/Minn
5 GCC

Individual Results

Place Name

1 Tyler Desherla
2 Austin Hendrickson
3 Adam Gorseth
4 Tate Hoggarth
5 Colton Evanson
6 Zach Wulfekuhle
7 Alex Treece
8 Zach Ringdahl
9 Bergen Dow
10 Austin Tetty

Girls J.H./ J.V.
Points

38

41

52

School
Lisbon

BCN
4Winds/Minn
Lisbon
4Winds/Minn
PCN
4Winds/Minn
EGF

GCC

GCC

Boys J.H./ J.V.

Points
45
47
79
88
93

School
Lisbon
Carrington
Carrington
Carrington
Richland
Richland
GCC
Richland
Lisbon

4 Winds/Minn

Time
12:27
12:52
13:27
14.02
15:30
15:31
15:31
15:37
17:48
20:07

Time
11:23
11:33
11:48
11:56
12:23
12:26
12:29
12:35
12:51
12:56

Place

4 GCC
5 Pembina Co North
6 East Grand Forks

Place

6 Hebron
7 H-N-T

8 Larimore
9 Rugby
10 Grafton

Place Name

12 Dylan littlewind
13 Jett Foley

14 James McGuire
15 Carson Anderson
16 Alex Sebekow
17 Owen Zaun

18 Caleb Loomis

19 Trenton Sanford
20 Charlie Kern

21 Orion Poitra

Points
55
56
58

Points
105
110
112
113
114

School

4 Winds/Minn
Richland
Carrington
Richland
H-N-T

GCC
Larimore
Rugby
Grafton

4 Winds/Minn

Time
14:17
14:41
14:44
14:45
14:46
15:12
15:12
15:35
16:59
17:27



